
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Kanchekacherla Bunny Fibre Crops 14.97 7346 7346 7346 26-Dec-24

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 1,066.00 4989 7272 7149 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 583 5950 7470 6710 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 74.5 3500 7325 7200 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 130 7125 7460 7290 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 36.3 6250 7445 6847 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 3.79 6250 7065 6835 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 89 6750 7280 7015 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Amirgadh Other Fibre Crops 2.4 6500 7140 7140 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Deesa(Bhildi) Other Fibre Crops 0.7 6300 6825 6755 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 40.2 7150 7300 7225 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 5.5 6815 7275 7045 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6600 7000 6800 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6700 7100 6900 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 38.9 6375 7195 6785 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6.4 4500 7235 5870 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 14 6255 7250 6750 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 24 6500 7285 6895 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 552.6 5500 7425 6400 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 57.6 7200 7310 7280 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 470 7200 7471 7300 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 670 7200 7471 7300 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 245 7200 7471 7300 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 40 6875 7290 7121 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 525 5000 7205 7030 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 11 6900 7255 7075 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 4.8 5865 7305 6585 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Kheda Kapadvanj Other Fibre Crops 5 6250 6500 6375 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 22.5 6650 7395 7100 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 114.4 5755 7400 7210 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 158.3 6000 7385 6692 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 174.84 6505 7325 7050 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 207.5 6500 7550 7025 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.6 6751 7650 7231 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 43.2 6750 7170 6960 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 37.26 6360 7445 6902 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 44 6780 7255 7105 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 190 6500 7350 7000 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 218.3 5750 7205 7105 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 310 6650 7490 7175 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bayad Other Fibre Crops 0.3 6000 7121 6500 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bayad(Demai) Other Fibre Crops 0.5 6000 6250 6050 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bhiloda Other Fibre Crops 2.1 6850 7100 6975 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Dhansura RCH-2 Fibre Crops 24 6500 6850 6700 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 201.9 6705 7470 7088 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod(Harsol) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 22.9 6950 7225 7087 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 350 7000 7500 7250 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vijaynagar(Kundlakap) Other Fibre Crops 1.5 6150 7121 6200 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 0.9 7045 7165 7100 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 1.7 6895 7155 6975 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other Fibre Crops 1.4 6885 7085 6900 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 96.3 6750 7250 7150 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 15 5825 7125 6850 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Lakhtar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6 6750 6955 6853 26-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 127 6790 7470 7130 26-Dec-24

Haryana Bhiwani Jui Other Fibre Crops 49.5 7100 7421 7300 26-Dec-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 202.8 6800 7700 7280 26-Dec-24

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 321.7 6525 7225 7000 26-Dec-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 74.5 6950 7271 7198 26-Dec-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 59.3 7090 7250 7155 26-Dec-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 4 7170 7170 7170 26-Dec-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 114.9 6500 7253 7000 26-Dec-24

Karnataka Koppal Kustagi Other Fibre Crops 9 6550 6550 6550 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6900 7030 6900 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6400 6900 6800 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7.3 5400 5500 5500 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 40.4 6400 7380 7335 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 3.97 7200 7249 7249 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 12.65 6350 6800 6800 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 16.36 6800 6850 6800 26-Dec-24
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Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 5.91 6950 7000 7000 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 7500 8301 8301 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5200 8450 8200 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 92.2 8200 8300 8300 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5.83 4200 6465 6465 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 7.41 6650 6750 6750 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5.31 6200 6825 6825 26-Dec-24

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 65.25 7700 8500 8300 26-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 57.1 7000 7070 7030 26-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Mahagaon Desi Fibre Crops 4.2 6500 7200 7000 26-Dec-24

Odisha Kalahandi Bhawanipatna Other Fibre Crops 35.37 7450 7450 7450 26-Dec-24

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur Other Fibre Crops 0.2 7000 7500 7150 26-Dec-24

Punjab Bhatinda Maur Other Fibre Crops 15 6800 7300 7250 26-Dec-24

Punjab Bhatinda Sangat RCH-2 Fibre Crops 10 7250 7400 7300 26-Dec-24

Punjab Muktsar Giddarbaha Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 5.3 6900 7220 7200 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Alwar Barodamev RCH-2 Fibre Crops 27.1 6801 7221 7100 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 47.7 6800 7290 7230 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Beawar Vijaynagar American Fibre Crops 12 6950 7250 7050 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 6601 7285 7115 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur Desi Fibre Crops 7491 7491 7491 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 885 7125 7350 7255 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 6850 7271 7224 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala Desi Fibre Crops 7601 7801 7801 26-Dec-24

Rajasthan Pali Rani Other Fibre Crops 1.7 7000 7326 7200 26-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Kothagudem Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 100 7400 7400 7400 26-Dec-24
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